Arsregnskab for 2009 Foreningen Svend Ggnge

Bank:
Indtaegter:

Overfart kassebeholdning 2008

29 2

Indbet. Kontingent

Salg af pakledningsdukker
Vordingborg Kommune
Salg Gengemarked

Renter

| alt:

Udgifter:

Dorothy Jones

Vordingborg Kommune
Arkiv oplysninger

Overfort til kassebeholdning
Gebyr

Overfort til kassebeholdning

| alt;

1600,18 Kr
4570,00 ”
1400.00 ~
466.00 ”
10.000,00 ~
3303,00
8,28 7

21.347,46 Kr

2000,00 Kr
10.000,00 ~
1237,50
2000,00 ~
2000,00 ~
4,00 ”
4000,00 ~

21.241,50 Kr

Bankbeholdning 17/3 2010

21,347.46 K.

21.241,50 K.

105,96 Kr



